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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design:
Colorway:

DEDNAKOL
Colorway 1

Stitches: 12072
Colors: 9
Height: 99.9 mm
Width: 85.3 mm
Zoom: 1:1
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Machine:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Total Bobbin:

Tajima
12

13

22

42.7 mm
42.7 mm
49.9 mm
49.9 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
11.5 mm
0.1 mm
7.0 mm
23.16m
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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 6 [] 833 BexeBo-po30Bblii 50 Wilcom
cBeTnbin
2. 4 [ 652 Cetno-rony6oi 23 Wilcom
3. 8 M 254 YepHbiit 13 Wilcom
4. 3 M 109 TemHo-GoppaoBbIit 8 Wilcom
5. 6 [ 11439 BexeBo-po3oBbii 50 Wilcom
cBeTnbin
6. 9 [ 112 Benbi 15 Wilcom
217. 5 [12733 CeeTno-cepblii 42 Wilcom
8. 6 [ 116 BexeBo-po30oBbiii 50 Wilcom
cBeTnbin
9. 5 [ 198 CeTtno-cepblit 42 Wilcom
10. 2 [ 105 Mog 30noTo 4 Wilcom
11. 8 M 736 YepHblit 13 Wilcom
12. 7 M 2541 KpacHblit 5 Wilcom
13. 1 2242 Onuea 3 Wilcom
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Color Film

Design: DEDNAKOL
Colorway: Colorway 1

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

12072

9

99.9 mm ﬂ%
85.3 mm %
0.58

#:1

Color: bexxeBo-po30BbIn
CBeTNbIN

Code: 50

Brand: Wilcom

Stitches: 833

Thread Used: 4.90m

#: 2

Color: CseTtno-rony6oun
Code: 23

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 652

Thread Used: 3.16m

#:3

Color: YepHbin
Code: 13

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 254
Thread Used: 1.07m

#: 4

Color: TemHo-60pAoBLIN
Code: 8

Brand: Wilcom

Stitches: 109

Thread Used: 0.49m

#:5

Color: bexxeBo-po30BbIN
CBeTNbIN

Code: 50

Brand: Wilcom

Stitches: 1439

Thread Used: 8.14m

#:6

Color: Benbin
Code: 15

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 112
Thread Used: 0.43m
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Color Film Stitches:
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced Colors:

Height:
MRERIAITEO W
Design: DEDNAKOL Zoom:
Colorway: Colorway 1

12072

9

99.9 mm ﬂ«%
85.3 mm %
0.58

#:7

Color: CeeTtno-cepbin
Code: 42

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 2733
Thread Used: 15.29m

#:8

Color: bexxeBo-po30BbIN
CBeTNbIN

Code: 50

Brand: Wilcom

Stitches: 116

Thread Used: 0.50m

#:9

Color: CeeTtno-cepbin

Code: 42

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 198
Thread Used: 1.11m

#:10

Color: lNoa 3onoTo
Code: 4

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 105
Thread Used: 0.41m

#: 11

Color: YepHbin
Code: 13

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 736
Thread Used: 2.93m

#:12

Color: KpacHbin
Code: 5

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 2541

Thread Used: 10.74m
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design: DEDNAKOL
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

12072

9

99.9 mm
85.3 mm
0.58

2
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#:13

Color: OnuBa

Code: 3

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 2242
Thread Used: 14.06m
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design: DEDNAKOL

Stitches: 12072
Colors: 9
Height: 99.9 mm
Width: 85.3 mm
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Machine:

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Max Stitch:

Min Stitch:
Max Jump:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Total Bobbin:

Tajima
12

13

22

11.5 mm
0.1 mm
7.0 mm

42.7 mm
42.7 mm
49.9 mm
49.9 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
23.16m

Colorway Colorway 1

Background

Stop | Color | Stitches

833 50
BexeBo-po30BbLIN CBETIbIN

Wilcom

652 23
CseTno-rony6on

Wilcom

254

13
YepHbIn
Wilcom

109 8
TemHoO-60pA0OBbLIN
Wilcom

50

BexeBo-po30BbIN CBETIbIN
Wilcom

1439

112 15
Benbin

Wilcom

2733 42
CBeTno-cepbin

Wilcom

116 50
BexeBo-po30BbIN CBETIbIN

Wilcom

198 42
CBeTno-cepbin

Wilcom

10 |2 105 4
Mop 3onoto

Wilcom

1 |8 736

13
YepHbIn
Wilcom

12 |7 2541 5
KpacHbin

Wilcom

Created By: Last Saved: 28.12.2022 14:23:45

Printed: 28.12.2022 14:28:28

Page 6 of 7




Production Summary Stitches: 12072
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced Colors: 9 /g%
MRERIAITEO e E .l
Design: DEDNAKOL
Machine: Tajima Left: 42.7 mm
Color changes: 12 Right: 42.7 mm
Stops: 13 Up: 49.9 mm
Trims: 22 Down: 49.9 mm
Max Stitch: 11.5 mm EndX: 0.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.1 mm EndY: 0.0 mm
Max Jump: 7.0 mm Total Bobbin: 23.16m
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Stop | Color | Stitches
13 |1 2242 3
(0] [7]:F:]
Wilcom
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